@LG

LG 55US660H9UA television para el sector hotelero 139.7 cm (55")
4K Ultra HD 400 cd / m?2 Smart TV Negro 20 W

Marca : LG

Codigo del producto: 55US660HIUA

Nombre del producto : 55US660H9UA

- Solucién de gestién hotelera Pro:Centric

- Reconocimiento de voz
- Quick Menu

Hotel TV 55", 3840 x 2160 (UHD), HDR 10 Pro, 120V ~ 50/60 Hz, WiFi, webOS 5.0

LG 55US660H9UA. Diagonal de la pantalla: 139.7 cm (55"), Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Resolucién de la
pantalla: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles. Color del producto: Negro, Interfaces de montaje de panel: 300 x 300
mm, Tipo de ranura de bloqueo del cable: Kensington. Tecnologia de alto rango dindmico (HDR): High
Dynamic Range 10 Pro (HDR10 Pro), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG), Sistema operativo instalado: WebOS.

Potencia estimada RMS: 20 W. Estandares de Wi-Fi: Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)

Display Ports & interfaces

Display diagonal * 139.7 cm (55") RJ-12 ports quantity

HD type * 4K Ultra HD Audio

Display resolution * 3840 x 2160 pixels

Display technology * LED Number of speakers

Screen shape Flat RMS rated power *

Display brightness * 400 cd/m? Network

Design Wi-Fi *

Product colour * Black Wi-Fi standards

VESA mounting * v Bluetooth *

Panel mounting interface 300 x 300 mm Ethernet LAN *

Cable lock slot v Power

Cable lock slot type Kensington Power consumption (typical) *
Performance Power consumption (standby)
High Dynamic Range (HDR) . Power consumption (max)

supported

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

Smart TV *

High Dynamic Range 10 Pro (HDR10

Pro), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG)
v

AC input voltage
AC input frequency

Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)

Operating system installed Web0S

OEerating szstem version 5.0 Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)

Hospitality features Weight (with stand)

Hotel mode v Width (without stand)

Ports & interfaces DePth (wiFhout stand)
Height (without stand)

HDMI ports quantity * 1 Weight (without stand)

HDMI version 2.0

DVI port % Packaging data

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 1 Package weight

USB 2.0 ports quantity * 2 TV tuner

Digital audio optical out 1 Tuner type *

RF ports quantity 1 Analog signal format system *

Digital signal format system *

20w

v
Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)
v
v

133 W
0.5W
162 W
120V
50/60 Hz

1244 mm
231 mm
786 mm
14.5 kg
1244 mm
87.1 mm
726 mm
14.3 kg

19.5 kg

Analog & digital
NTSC, PAL
ISDB-T
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