

LG 55US660H9UA televisión para el sector hotelero 139.7 cm (55") 4K Ultra HD 400 cd / m² Smart TV Negro 20 W

Marca: LG Código del producto: 55US660H9UA

Nombre del producto: 55US660H9UA

- Solución de gestión hotelera Pro:Centric
- Reconocimiento de voz
- Quick Menu

Hotel TV 55", 3840 x 2160 (UHD), HDR 10 Pro, 120V \sim 50/60 Hz, WiFi, webOS 5.0 LG 55US660H9UA. Diagonal de la pantalla: 139.7 cm (55"), Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Resolución de la pantalla: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles. Color del producto: Negro, Interfaces de montaje de panel: 300 x 300 mm, Tipo de ranura de bloqueo del cable: Kensington. Tecnología de alto rango dinámico (HDR): High Dynamic Range 10 Pro (HDR10 Pro), Hybrid Log-Gamma (HLG), Sistema operativo instalado: WebOS. Potencia estimada RMS: 20 W. Estándares de Wi-Fi: Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * HD type *	139.7 cm (55") 4K Ultra HD	RJ-12 ports quantity	1
		Audio	
Display resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels	Number of speakers	2
Display technology * Screen shape	LED Flat	RMS rated power *	20 W
Display brightness *	400 cd/m ²	Network	
Design		Wi-Fi *	✓
Product colour *	Black	Wi-Fi standards	Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)
VESA mounting *	J.	Bluetooth *	✓
Panel mounting interface	300 x 300 mm	Ethernet LAN *	✓
Cable lock slot	✓	Power	
Cable lock slot type	Kensington	Power consumption (typical) *	133 W
Performance		Power consumption (standby)	0.5 W
High Dynamic Range (HDR)		Power consumption (max)	162 W
supported	✓	AC input voltage	120 V
High Dynamic Range (HDR)	High Dynamic Range 10 Pro (HDR10	AC input frequency	50/60 Hz
technology		Weight & dimensions	
Smart TV *	V	Width (with stand)	1244 mm
Operating system installed	WebOS	Depth (with stand)	231 mm
Operating system version	5.0	Height (with stand)	786 mm
Hospitality features		Weight (with stand)	14.5 kg
Hotel mode	✓	Width (without stand)	1244 mm
Ports & interfaces		Depth (without stand)	87.1 mm
HDMI ports quantity *	1	Height (without stand)	726 mm
HDMI version	2.0	Weight (without stand)	14.3 kg
DVI port	X	Packaging data	
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Package weight	19.5 kg
USB 2.0 ports quantity *	2	TV tuner	
Digital audio optical out	1	Tuner type *	Analog & digital
RF ports quantity	1	Analog signal format system * Digital signal format system *	NTSC, PAL ISDB-T

